LINCOLNSHIRE TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2016

POINTS SUMMARY FOR MATCH 4 AT BOSTON ON 4 SEP 2016

Club

Boston & District AC
Bourne Town Harriers

Grantham AC

Louth AC

Newark AC
Sleaford Striders
Total

POINTS SUMMARY FOR THIS SEASON

Club

Girls

Grantham AC

Newark AC

Sleaford Striders
Bourne Town Harriers
Louth AC

Boston & District AC

Women

Grantham AC

Louth AC

Newark AC

Sleaford Striders
Boston & District AC
Bourne Town Harriers

Boys

Grantham AC

Louth AC

Boston & District AC
Sleaford Striders
Bourne Town Harriers
Newark AC

Men

Grantham AC

Newark AC

Boston & District AC
Sleaford Striders
Louth AC

Bourne Town Harriers

Girls

119
170
245
157
204
141

Match

247
194
236

97
111
111

171
86
75
27
56

301
213
134
111
75
49

246
99
131
56
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Women

51
0
117
98
83
46

Match

290
239
221
166

67
127

100
76
46
53
20

176
167
154

61
128
153

141
158
185
24
19
41

Boys

99
92
229
156
48
104
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Men

65
10
281
43
18
12

Match 3

244
203
190
197
164
152

136

56
61

254.5
173.5
154
73
122
116

138

159

12
34
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Events Competitors

38 15
34 14
93 29
51 17
37 13
34 14
287 102

Match 4 Total

245 6 24
204 5 19
141 2 14
170 4 12
157 3 8
119 1 7
117 6 24
98 5 15
83 4 15
46 2 13
51 3 8
0 0 0
229 6 24
156 5 20
99 3 15
104 4 9
92 2 9
48 1 7
281 6 21
18 3 18
65 5 16
12 2 10
43 4 9
10 1 4



